F actory-terminated devices and connectors
mean that device installation is the same
regardless of skill level of the installer. The
UL-Listed connectors are keyed to ensure proper wiring
installation into each extra heavy-duty receptacle. The
connector simply snaps into the back of the device —
no fussing with wires, stripping, or tightening screws.
PlugTail devices are finger safe with no exposed

anchor strap to
back body and face.
Ordering Information
PlugTail™ Devices
Extra Heavy-Duty Receptacles
Spec Grade 15 & 20A, 125V
SF1501R1 — Updated April 2004 — For latest specs visit www.passandseymour.com
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Duplex Receptacles
PT5262A-I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
PT5262A-W 15 125 White 5-15R
PT5262A 15 125 Brown 5-15R
PT5262A-GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
PT5262A-BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
PT5262A-BL 15 125 Blue 5-15R
PT5262A-RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
PT5262A-LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
PT5362A-I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
PT5362A-W 20 125 White 5-20R
PT5362A 20 125 Brown 5-20R
PT5362A-GRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R